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B. Sc. Environmental Science- II (Pattern 2023)  MAR / APR 2025   

Seat No. 2303230
Mother's Name : SUJATA

Name : SNEHAL SHASHIKANT WALKE Eligibility No. 12023171757 PRN No. 310912305878

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-EN111T INTRODUCTION TO  ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY 11 19 30 A 2 8.0

BS-EN112T FUNDAMENTAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 12 14 26 B 2 6.0

BS-EN113P PRACTICAL BASED ON BS-EN-111& BS -EN112 12 28 40 A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN114P ECOLOGICAL PRACTICAL  AND FIELD VISIT 13 27 40 A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN115T INDIAN TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE AND 
ENVIRONMENT 13 16 29 B+ 2 7.0

BS-BO101T/P BOTANY 19 31 50 B 3 6.0

HN-OE01T HINDI 21 43 64* A 3 8.0

AEC-01 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 7 25 32 A 2 8.0

CC-01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 13 18 31 A 2 8.0

VEC-01 DEMOCRACY,GOVERNANCE AND ELECTION 6 17 23 C 2 5.0

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-EN121T BASICS IN GEOSCIENCE 26 46 72 A 3 8.0

BS-EN122T ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION 25 46 71 A 3 8.0

BS-EN123P HANDS ON TRAINING ON SOIL AND WATER 
TESTING 13 28 41 A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN124P DESIGNING OF RAIN WATER HARVESTING 13 29 42 A+ 2 9.0

BS-BO 201 T/P BOTANY 2 18 47 65 A 3 8.0

HN OE-02 HINDI-II 14 49 63 A 3 8.0

AEC-02 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH-II 7 24 31 A 2 8.0

CC-02 PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 34 34* SA 2 10.0

VEC-02(B) ETHICS AND VALUES 10 29 39 A+ 2 9.0

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-BO401T/P BOTANY-04 25 38 63  A 3 8.0

HN-OE04T HINDI-04 27 43 70  A 3 8.0

BS-EN241T BIODIVERSITY AND ITS CONSERVATION 28 44 72  A 3 8.0

BS-EN242T ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION CONTROL 
TECHNOLOGY 26 49 75  A+ 3 9.0

BS-EN243P PRACTICAL BASED ON EN- 242 AND 
EN243 13 26 39  A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN244P SYSTEMATIC ECOLOGICAL MAPPING 14 28 42  A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN245P ASSESSMENT OF WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 
AREAS 13 28 41  A+ 2 9.0

CC-04 ANY ONE FORM THE LIST 13 26 39  A+ 2 9.0

AEC-04 HINDI BHASHA SHIKSHAN 10 23 33  A 2 8.0

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-EN233P PRACTICAL BASED ON EN- 231 AND EN232 12 28 40  A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN235P AQUATIC AND TERRESTRIAL ECOSYSTEM 14 26 40  A+ 2 9.0

BS-BO301T/P BOTANY-03 26 45 71  A 3 8.0

CC-03 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY/ COURSE 13 26 39  A+ 2 9.0

HN-OE03T HINDI-03 24 37 61  A 3 8.0

BS-EN234P BIO-FERTILIZER AND BIO-PESTICIDES 12 25 37  A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN232T NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION AND 
MANAGEMENT 13 31 44  A+ 3 9.0

BS-EN231T ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECOLOGY 13 15 28  B+ 3 7.0

AEC-03 HINDI BHASHA SHIKSHAN 13 22 35  A 2 8.0

SUBJECT NAME TOT GR CR PTSUBJECT NAME TOT GR CR PT

TOTAL CREDITS : 88/88

  ADD ON CR : 0/ Result : Pass

SGPA(1) : 7.36 (2):8.45 (3):8.36 (4):8.50 GRADE POINTS:719    TOT.MARKS : 1692/2450 (69.06%) 
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B. Sc. Environmental Science- II (Pattern 2023)  MAR / APR 2025   

Seat No. 2303232
Mother's Name : Saroj

Name : Yashraj Bablu Kamble Eligibility No. 12023171758 PRN No. 310912305883

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-EN111T INTRODUCTION TO  ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY 12 17 29 B+ 2 7.0

BS-EN112T FUNDAMENTAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 12 15 27 B+ 2 7.0

BS-EN113P PRACTICAL BASED ON BS-EN-111& BS -EN112 13 32 45 O 2 10.0

BS-EN114P ECOLOGICAL PRACTICAL  AND FIELD VISIT 13 29 42 A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN115T INDIAN TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE AND 
ENVIRONMENT 13 14 27 B+ 2 7.0

BS-MR101T/P MICROBIOLOGY 13 28 41* D 3 4.0

EN-OE01T ENGLISH 12 36 48 C 3 5.0

AEC-01 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 7 20 27 B+ 2 7.0

CC-01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 12 18 30 A 2 8.0

VEC-01 DEMOCRACY,GOVERNANCE AND ELECTION 12 19 31* A 2 8.0

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-EN121T BASICS IN GEOSCIENCE 26 39 65 A 3 8.0

BS-EN122T ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION 25 39 64 A 3 8.0

BS-EN123P HANDS ON TRAINING ON SOIL AND WATER 
TESTING 13 28 41 A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN124P DESIGNING OF RAIN WATER HARVESTING 13 30 43 A+ 2 9.0

BS-MR 201 T/P MICROBIOLOGY  2 14 28 42 D 3 4.0

EN OE-02 ENGLISH-II 12 35 47 C 3 5.0

AEC-02 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH-II 7 23 30 A 2 8.0

CC-02 PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 35 35* SA 2 10.0

VEC-02(B) ETHICS AND VALUES 11 24 35 A 2 8.0

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

EN-OE04T ENGLISH-04 15 35 50  B 3 6.0

BS-MR401T/P MICROBIOLOGY-04 Ab 16 16  F 0 0.0

BS-EN241T BIODIVERSITY AND ITS CONSERVATION 26 36 62  A 3 8.0

BS-EN242T ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION CONTROL 
TECHNOLOGY 26 46 72  A 3 8.0

BS-EN243P PRACTICAL BASED ON EN- 242 AND 
EN243 12 24 36  A 2 8.0

BS-EN244P SYSTEMATIC ECOLOGICAL MAPPING 12 23 35  A 2 8.0

BS-EN245P ASSESSMENT OF WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 
AREAS 12 26 38  A+ 2 9.0

CC-04 ANY ONE FORM THE LIST 12 25 37  A+ 2 9.0

AEC-04 VYAVHARIK VA UPYOJIT MARATHI 13 25 38  A+ 2 9.0

CODE SUBJECT NAME CIE ESE TOT GR CR PT

BS-EN232T NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION AND 
MANAGEMENT 11 33 44 A+ 3 9.0

BS-EN234P BIO-FERTILIZER AND BIO-PESTICIDES 11 21 32 A 2 8.0

BS-MR301T/P MICROBIOLOGY-03 14 35 49* B 3 6.0

EN-OE03T ENGLISH-03 24 36 60* A 3 8.0

BS-EN235P AQUATIC AND TERRESTRIAL ECOSYSTEM 12 18 30 A 2 8.0

BS-EN233P PRACTICAL BASED ON EN- 231 AND EN232 11 30 41 A+ 2 9.0

BS-EN231T ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECOLOGY 11 15 26 B 3 6.0

CC-03 CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY/ COURSE 12 25 37 A+ 2 9.0

AEC-MR03 MARATHI
12 - 26* B 2 6.0

- 14 26 B 2 6.0

SUBJECT NAME TOT GR CR PTSUBJECT NAME TOT GR CR PT

TOTAL CREDITS : 85/88

  ADD ON CR : 0/ Result : ATKT

SGPA(1) : 6.95 (2):7.41 (3):7.59 (4) :- GRADE POINTS:635    TOT.MARKS : 1478/2450 (60.33%) 
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